Fibra Uno (BMV: FUNO11) (“FUNO” or “Fideicomiso F/1401”), the first and largest Real Estate Investment 
Trust in Mexico announces that it will pre-pay in full the local bonds with ticker symbol FUNO16 on April 13, 
2018, it will pre-pay in full 8,837,500 (eight million eight hundred thirty-seven thousand five hundred) local 
bonds. 

According to the previous communication on April 6, 2018, the amount of the local bonds with ticker symbol 
FUNO16 at a clean price of $100.291793, plus accrued but unpaid interest as of April 13, 2018 is: 

SUBJECT Amount 

Average Clean Price(1)